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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT
10 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:44:52

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km .
15/05/2025 13:44 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
2 1:02.661 +11.049 13:47:38.233 10 1:46.762 +54.835 13:55:36.22
(880) MAIKE PAPARELLI 3 3:50.151 +2:58.539 13:51:28.384 11 52.094 +0.167 13:56:28.3"
1 56.246 +9.902 13:46:54.622 4 53.494 +1.882 13:52:21.878 12 51.998 +0.071 13:57:20.31
2 52.591 +6.247 13:47:47.213 5 52.358 +0.746 13:53:14.236 13 13:58:12.24
3 52.446 +6.102 13:48:39.659 6 52.110 +0.498 13:54:06.346 14 51.953 +0.026 13:59:04.1¢
4 52.715 +6.371 13:49:32.374 7 52.006 +0.394 13:54:58.352 15 51.932 +0.005 13:59:56.12
5 52.439 +6.005 13:50:24.813 8 13:55:49.964 16 52.176 +0.249 14:00:48.3(
6 52.272 +5.928 13:51:17.085 9 51.851 +0.239 13:56:41.815 17 52.126 +0.199 14:01:40.42
7 51.907 +5563 13:52:08.992 10 4:47.401 +3:55.789 14:01:29.216 18 52.094 +0.167 14:02:32.52
8 51.822 +5.478 13:53:00.814 " 52.410 +0.798 14:02:21.626 19 52.249 +0.322 14:03:24.71
9 51.931 +5.587 13:53:52.745 12 51.941 +0.329 14:03:13.567
10 52.421 +6.077 13:54:45.166 13 55.276 +3.664 14:04:08.843 (28) WELSON JACOMETTI
11 13:55:31.510 14 52.290 +0.678 14:05:01.133 1 1:02.862 +10.914 13:46:47.3(
12 5:46.748 +5:00.404 14:01:18.258 2 53.493 +1.545 13:47:40.7¢
13 52.404 +6.060 14:02:10.662 (369) MARCOS HIAR 3 53.727 +1.779 13:48:34.5:
14 51.886 +5.542 14:03:02.548 1 54.296 +2.592 13:46:48.803 4 54.608 +2.660 13:49:29.17
15 52.057 +5713 14:03:54.605 2 52.690 +0.986 13:47:41.493 5 52.513 +0.565 13:50:21.6¢
16 52.154 +5.810 14:04:46.759 3 53.108 +1.404 13:48:34.601 6 52.416 +0.468 13:51:14.0€
4 52.944 +1.240 13:49:27.545 7 52.108 +0.160 13:52:06.17
(97) SANDREI SILVA 5 52.435 +0.731 13:50:19.980 8 52.052 +0.104 13:52:58.2:
1 55.507 +4.049 13:46:34.485 6 52.854 +1.150 13:51:12.834 9 52.542 +0.594 13:53:50.76
2 52.837 +1.379 13:47:27.322 7 52.314 +0.610 13:52:05.148 10 5:07.138 +4:15.190 13:58:57.9(
3 52.258 +0.800 13:48:19.580 8 52.623 +0.919 13:52:57.771 1" 54.233 +2.285 13:59:52.1:
4 52.335 +0.877 13:49:11.915 9 52.050 +0.346 13:53:49.821 12 52.975 +1.027 14:00:45.1°
5 52.022 +0.564 13:50:03.937 10 52.027 +0.323 13:54:41.848 13 52.587 +0.639 14:01:37.6¢
6 52.940 +1.482 13:50:56.877 1 51.976 +0.272 13:55:33.824 14 52.128 +0.180 14:02:29.82
7 52.155 +0.697 13:51:49.032 12 52.064 +0.360 13:56:25.888 15 14:03:21.77
8 51.675 +0.217 13:52:40.707 13 5:05.466 +4:13.762 14:01:31.354 16 52.313 +0.365 14:04:14.0¢
9 52.005 +0.547 13:53:32.712 14 52.034 +0.330 14:02:23.388 17 52.411 +0.463 14:05:06.4¢
10 51.919 +0.461 13:54:24.631 15 51.742 +0.038 14:03:15.130
1 2:03.205 +1:11.747 13:56:27.836 16 51.857 +0.153 14:04:06.987 (57) JORGE BORELI
12 51.957 +0.499 13:57:19.793 17 14:04:58.691 1 1:00.514 +8.545 13:46:39.31
13 51.954 +0.496 13:58:11.747 2 54.834 +2.865 13:47:34.1¢
14 51.702 +0.244 13:59:03.449 (29) CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 3 54.139 +2.170 13:48:28.3(
15 52.307 +0.849 13:59:55.756 1 58.259 +6.366 13:46:36.809 4 53.569 +1.600 13:49:21.87
16 51.892 +0.434 14:00:47.648 2 56.087 +4.194 13:47:32.896 5 53.180 +1.211 13:50:15.05
17 51.826 +0.368 14:01:39.474 3 56.032 +4.139 13:48:28.928 6 52.569 +0.600 13:51:07.62
18 51.710 +0.252 14:02:31.184 4 55.048 +3.155 13:49:23.976 7 1:58.228 +1:06.259 13:53:05.85
19 14:03:22.642 5 1:00.935 +9.042 13:50:24.911 8 53.229 +1.260 13:53:59.08
20 52.159 +0.701 14:04:14.801 6 56.719 +4.826 13:51:21.630 9 52.127 +0.158 13:54:51.2(
7 54.545 +2.652 13:52:16.175 10 52.183 +0.214 13:55:43.3¢
(11) ROBERTO ROCHA 8 54.199 +2.306 13:53:10.374 1 4:22.969 +3:31.000 14:00:06.3€
1 56.107 +4 497 13:46:37.460 9 53.557 +1.664 13:54:03.931 12 53.108 +1.139 14:00:59.4¢
2 53.417 +1.807 13:47:30.877 10 55.361 +3.468 13:54:59.292 13 52.188 +0.219 14:01:51.6
3 52.636 +1.026 13:48:23.513 1 54.103 +2.210 13:55:53.395 14 52.262 +0.293 14:02:43.91
4 52.387 +0.777 13:49:15.900 12 1:33.804 +41.911 13:57:27.199 15 52.299 +0.330 14:03:36.21
5 52.245 +0.635 13:50:08.145 13 52.560 +0.667 13:58:19.759 16 14:04:28.1¢
6 52.039 +0.429 13:51:00.184 14 52.472 +0.579 13:59:12.231 17 52.062 +0.093 14:05:20.24
7 51.902 +0.292 13:51:52.086 15 52.505 +0.612 14:00:04.736
8 51.809 +0.199 13:52:43.895 16 55.749 +3.856 14:01:00.485 (15) FERNANDO MEIRA
9 52.385 +0.775 13:53:36.280 17 52.471 +0.578 14:01:52.956 1 54.183 +2.092 13:47:50.6
10 51.774 +0.164 13:54:28.054 18 52.286 +0.393 14:02:45.242 2 53.086 +0.995 13:48:43.7(
1 51.833 +0.223 13:55:19.887 19 52.082 +0.189 14:03:37.324 3 52.896 +0.805 13:49:36.6(
12 2:02186  +1:10.576 13:57:22.073 20 14:04:20.217 4 52.621 +0.530 13:50:20.22
13 51.930 +0.320 13:58:14.003 21 52.033 +0.140 14:05:21.250 5 52.322 +0.231 13:51:21.54
14 51.782 +0.172 13:59:05.785 6 52.409 +0.318 13:52:13.9¢
15 52.000 +0.390 13:59:57.785 (99) CLAUDIO REINA 7 13:53:06.0¢
16 51.733 +0.123 14:00:49.518 1 1:00.222 +8.295 13:46:45.941 8 52.681 +0.590 13:53:58.72
17 51.846 +0.236 14:01:41.364 2 53.253 +1.326 13:47:39.194 9 52.164 +0.073 13:54:50.8¢
18 14:02:32.974 3 54.999 +3.072 13:48:34.193 10 52.262 +0.171 13:55:43.1¢
19 51.834 +0.224 14:03:24.808 4 52.933 +1.006 13:49:27.126
20 51.791 +0.181 14:04:16.599 5 52.620 +0.693 13:50:19.746 (177) RICARDO CASTRO
21 51.933 +0.323 14:05:08.532 6 52.679 +0.752 13:51:12.425 1 58.672 +6.277 13:46:40.51
7 52.437 +0.510 13:52:04.862 2 55.780 +3.385 13:47:36.2¢
(52) EDU ROCHA 8 52.349 +0.422 13:52:57.211 3 55.584 +3.189 13:48:31.87
1 56.782 +5.170 13:46:35.572 9 52.250 +0.323 13:53:49.461 4 53.922 +1.527 13:49:25.7¢
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

:XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa
SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
10 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT 15/05/2025 13:44 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:44:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
5 53.272 +0.877 13:50:19.068 2 55.041 +2.438 13:47:35.765
6 52.986 +0.591 13:51:12.054 3 1:01.991 +9.388 13:48:37.756
7 52.643 +0.248 13:52:04.697 4 53.616 +1.013 13:49:31.372
8 52.993 +0.598 13:52:57.690 5 53.763 +1.160 13:50:25.135
9 53.515 +1.120 13:53:51.205 6 52.931 +0.328 13:51:18.066

10 6:10.363 +5:17.968 14:00:01.568 7 52.641 +0.038 13:52:10.707

1 53.297 +0.902 14:00:54.865 8 52.854 +0.251 13:53:03.561

12 52.708 +0.313 14:01:47.573 9 52.808 +0.205 13:53:56.369

13 52.494 +0.099 14:02:40.067 10 2:51.083 +1:58.480 13:56:47.452

14 m 14:03:32.462 1 53.431 +0.828 13:57:40.883

15 52.659 +0.264 14:04:25.121 12 52.930 +0.327 13:58:33.813

13 52.892 +0.289 13:59:26.705
(8) MUNIR ABOISSA 14 52.828 +0.225 14:00:19.533
7 55214 w2773 13:46:27.865 15 14:01:12.136
2 54.648 +2.207 13:47:22.513 16 52.975 +0.372 14:02:05.111
3 53.368 +0.927 13:48:15.881 17 1:55.148 +1:02.545 14:04:00.259
4 53.808 +1.367 13:49:09.689 18 53.155 +0.552 14:04:53.414
5 53.463 +1.022 13:50:03.152
6 53.608 +1.167 13:50:56.760 (540) MARCOS KASSARDJIAN
7 53.505 +1.064 13:51:50.265 1 57.794 +5.154 13:46:37.041
8 52.652 +0.211 13:52:42.917 2 58.544 +5.904 13:47:35.585
9 54.105 +1.664 13:53:37.022 3 55.913 +3.273 13:48:31.498

10 52.674 +0.233 13:54:29.696 4 54.904 +2.264 13:49:26.402

11 52.667 +0.226 13:55:22.363 5 53.269 +0.629 13:50:19.671

12 53.397 +0.956 13:56:15.760 6 54.094 +1.454 13:51:13.765

13 3:43.333 +2:50.892 13:59:59.093 7 53.049 +0.409 13:52:06.814

14 53.840 +1.399 14:00:52.933 8 52.765 +0.125 13:52:59.579

15 53.036 +0.595 14:01:45.969 9 53.027 +0.387 13:53:52.606

16 52.524 +0.083 14:02:38.493 10 54.143 +1.503 13:54:46.749

17 52.505 +0.064 14:03:30.998 1" 2:57.998 +2:05.358 13:57:44.747

18 52.645 +0.204 14:04:23.643 12 53.493 +0.853 13:58:38.240

19 14:05:16.084 13 52.914 +0.274 13:59:31.154

14 52.812 +0.172 14:00:23.966
(10) JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 15 52.915 +0.275 14:01:16.881
1 55.706 +3.145 13:46:50.775 16 54.398 +1.758 14:02:11.279
2 54.621 +2.060 13:47:45.396 Ul 52640 | 14:03:03.919
3 53.667 +1.106 13:48:39.063 18 52.708 +0.068 14:03:56.627
4 53.575 +1.014 13:49:32.638 19 53.294 +0.654 14:04:49.921
5 53.199 +0.638 13:50:25.837
6 10:01.811  +9:09.250 14:00:27.648 (84) USSSAMA
7 54.078 +1.517 14:01:21.726 1 11:24.980 +10:31.919 13:58:49.601
8 53.398 +0.837 14:02:15.124 2 57.461 +4.400 13:59:47.062
9 52.991 +0.430 14:03:08.115 3 54.175 +1.114 14:00:41.237
10 53.318 +0.757 14:04:01.433 4 53.716 +0.655 14:01:34.953
1 14:04:53.994 5 14:02:28.014
6 53.349 +0.288 14:03:21.363
(911) ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 7 54.503 +1.442 14:04:15.866
1 59.304 +6.711 13:46:40.311 8 53.917 +0.856 14:05:09.783
2 56.894 +4.301 13:47:37.205
3 56.674 +4.081 13:48:33.879
4 55.591 +2.998 13:49:29.470
5 54.206 +1.613 13:50:23.676
6 53.759 +1.166 13:51:17.435
7 13:52:10.028
8 52.749 +0.156 13:563:02.777
9 52.880 +0.287 13:53:55.657

10 5:44.185 +4:51.592 13:59:39.842

11 53.969 +1.376 14:00:33.811

12 53.180 +0.587 14:01:26.991

13 52.911 +0.318 14:02:19.902

14 52.965 +0.372 14:03:12.867

15 52.924 +0.331 14:04:05.791

16 52.610 +0.017 14:04:58.401

(121) GONCALO ALAJE
1 1:01.252 +8.649 13:46:40.724
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